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Tram 28 Go to website

Direction
TR Siemenswerk — Burghausen Riemerschmidstr.

30 stops

Open route schedule

TR Siemenswerk

TR Werner-v-Siemens-Str

St. Georgen Bahnübergang

Stein (Traun), Ort

Grassach

Weiglpoint Abzw Seebruck

Altenmarkt Rathaus

Mögling Abzw Schwarzau

Herzog-Otto / Oberfeldkirchner Str.

Trostberg, ZBH Bstg 2

Tittmoninger/Auenstr.

Tittmoninger/Hagenauer Str.

Wäschhausen Hagenauerstr.

Kirchweidach Ort / Zob

Kirchweidach

Halsbach Brandhub

Burgkirchen Enhof

Burgkirchen Holzen Wendelsteinstr.

Burgkirchen Pfaffinger Str.

Burgkirchen Thalhauser Str.

Burgkirchen Ortsmitte

Route schedule
TR Siemenswerk — Burghausen Riemerschmidstr.

Monday 14:15

Tuesday 14:15

Wednesday 14:15

Thursday 14:15

Friday 14:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: TR Siemenswerk

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-28-2234066363-728721861
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-28-2234066363-728721861
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Gendorf Bahnunterführung

Burgkirchen Gendorf Zentrum

Emmerting Bruck Zeilerstr.

Emmerting Oberemmerting

Emmerting Brücke

Mehring Öd Staatsstr.

Burghausen Salzachzentrum

Burghausen Marktler Str.

Burghausen Riemerschmidstr.



Direction
Burghausen Riemerschmidstr. — TR Siemenswerk

30 stops

Open route schedule

Burghausen Riemerschmidstr.

Burghausen Marktler Str.

Burghausen St.Konrad

Mehring Öd Staatsstr.

Emmerting Brücke

Emmerting Oberemmerting

Emmerting Bruck Zeilerstr.

Burgkirchen Gendorf Zentrum

Gendorf Bahnunterführung

Burgkirchen Ortsmitte

Burgkirchen Thalhauser Str.

Burgkirchen Pfaffinger Str.

Burgkirchen Holzen Wendelsteinstr.

Burgkirchen Enhof

Halsbach Brandhub

Kirchweidach

Kirchweidach Ort / Zob

Wäschhausen Hagenauerstr.

Tittmoninger/Hagenauer Str.

Tittmoninger/Auenstr.

Trostberg, ZBH Bstg 1

Herzog-Otto / Oberfeldkirchner Str.

Mögling Abzw Schwarzau

Altenmarkt Rathaus

Weiglpoint Abzw Seebruck

Route schedule
Burghausen Riemerschmidstr. — TR Siemenswerk

Monday 04:30

Tuesday 04:30

Wednesday 04:30

Thursday 04:30

Friday 04:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Burghausen Riemerschmidstr.

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-28-2234066363-728721861


Grassach

Stein (Traun), Ort

St. Georgen Bahnübergang

TR Werner-v-Siemens-Str

TR Siemenswerk

28 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Trostberg an der 
Alz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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